
Name of the
research project/
endowment

Name of the
Principal
Inves�gator/Co-i
nves�gator

Department
of Principal
Inves�gator

Year of
Award

Amount
Sanc�oned

Dura�on
of the
project

Name of the
Funding
Agency

Type
(Government/
non-Governme

nt)

2019-20 Nil
2020-21 Nil
2021-22 Nil
2022-23 Nil
2023-24 Nil

3.1.1 Total Grants received from Government and non-governmental agencies for research projects,
endowments in the ins�tu�on during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)


