3.1.1 Total Grants received from Government and non-governmental agencies for research projects, endowments in the institution during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)

Name of the research project/ endowment	Name of the Principal Investigator/Co-i nvestigator	Department of Principal Investigator	Year of Award	Amount Sanctioned		Name of the Funding Agency	Type (Government/ non-Governme nt)
2019-20	Nil						
2020-21	Nil						
2021-22	Nil						
2022-23	Nil						
2023-24				Nil			